5/14/2021

Project 2020-F-01

Bidder:

Weisberg Consulting,

Inc.

vCloud Tech

Hypertec Direct

Concensus
Technologies

Date/Time Received

05/11/2021 2:50PM

05/13/2021 9:30AM

05/14/2021 8:00AM

05/14/2021 8:00AM

Product Qty Each / Total Each / Total Each / Total Each / Total
Novell Open Workgroup Suite Renewal 495 $109.00 / $53,955.00 $105.77 / $52,356.15 $108.74 / $53,826.30 $108.48 / $53,697.60
Groupwise including Mobile Server Renewal 25 $35.83/ $895.75 $34.76 / $869.00 $35.73 / $893.25 $35.65 / $891.25
ZENworks Suite Business Support Renewal 495 $21.16 / $10,474.20 $20.52 / $10,157.40 $21.10/ $10,444.50 $21.05/$10,419.75

Grand Total

$65,324.95

$63,382.55

$65,164.05

$65,008.60

Bid Award Worksheet-Software Licenses




