5/14/2021 Project 2020-F-01

Bidder:		Weisberg Consulting, Inc.	vCloud Tech	Hypertec Direct	Concensus Technologies
Date/Time Received		05/11/2021 2:50PM	05/13/2021 9:30AM	05/14/2021 8:00AM	05/14/2021 8:00AM
Product	Qty	Each / Total	Each / Total	Each / Total	Each / Total
Novell Open Workgroup Suite Renewal	495	\$109.00 / \$53,955.00	\$105.77 / \$52,356.15	\$108.74 / \$53,826.30	\$108.48 / \$53,697.60
Groupwise including Mobile Server Renewal	25	\$35.83 / \$895.75	\$34.76 / \$869.00	\$35.73 / \$893.25	\$35.65 / \$891.25
ZENworks Suite Business Support Renewal	495	\$21.16 / \$10,474.20	\$20.52 / \$10,157.40	\$21.10 / \$10,444.50	\$21.05 / \$10,419.75
Grand Total		\$65,324.95	\$63,382.55	\$65,164.05	\$65,008.60